Hydraulic cylinder                             Nominal pressure  250 bar (25 MPa)
                               Series:24XC
Pg.1
Hydraulic cylinder
Nominal pressure  250 bar (25 MPa)
Series:24XC
Hydraulic cylinder                             Nominal pressure  250 bar (25 MPa)
                               Series:24XC

                               Series:24XC
Pg.3
Order Key
Order example
Hydraulic Cylinder nominal pressure of 250 bar with Foot mounting, piston diameter Ø100 mm,piston rod diameter
Ø70mm,with piston rod seal with sliding ring set PTFE-Compound/NBR, with piston seal with sliding ring set PTFE-
Compound/NBR,with piston rod hard chromium-platrd, with Spherical bearing head TAPR_U, with a stroke of  525 mm,  and
Line connection  with pipe thread.
Order code:     247C100/070.DN.CC.0525.R
Types of mounting
2- Round flange at head
3- Round flange at base
4- Trunnion
5- Swivel eye at base
6-Self-aligning clevis
7-Foot mounting
Piston – diameter in mm
Piston rod diameter in mm
Piston rod seal
 A – Rod lip seal
 L - Veepac seal-textile/NBR       D - Sliding ring set(PTFE-Compound/NBR)
M - Veepac seal-textile /FPM      E - Sliding ring set (PTFE-Compound/FPM
 S - Special sealing ring set
Piston seal
K - Compact piston sealing set
L - Veepac seal-textile/NBR             N - Sliding ring set (PTFE-Compound/NBR)
M - Veepac seal-textile / FPM          O - Sliding ring PTFE-Compound/FPM
P - Polyurethane piston lip seal
Piston rod design
C - Hard chromium-platrd         N – Nickel-platrd and
H - Hardened and hard                   hard chromium-plated
     chromium-platrd                  S -  Stainless steel
Piston rod end
A - With external thread                 B - With internal thread
C - Spherical bearing head TAPR_U
S - Spherical bearing head TAPR_CE
Stroke in mm
Line connection
R - With pipe thread
M - With metric thread
Hydraulic cylinder                             Nominal pressure  250 bar (25 MPa)
                               Series:24XC